

Gift By Check

You can make a gift by check, made payable to "American Foundation for The Courtauld Institute of Art," and mailed to the following address:

American Foundation for The Courtauld Institute of Art 1350 Avenue of the Americas Floor 2, Suite 266 New York, NY 10019

Email: afcia@courtauldamerica.org

Phone: +1-646-867-0994

YOUR DETAILS			
Title	First Name		
Last Name			
Address			
City		State	Zip
Email			
Telephone			
YOUR SUPPORT I enclose a check made payable to "The American Foundation for The Courtauld Institute of Art." I would like to contribute:			

Gifts to The American Foundation for The Courtauld Institute of Art are tax deductible for American income tax purposes (tax exempt ID #13-6296745).

